Humidificadores de vapor por resistencias
Rail-guided
system
Heating elements
remain fixed
Ventajas
4Módulo de Ethernet opcional para BACnet IP o
    Modbus IP, y servicios web

Outdoor Enclosure
4Fully insulated and constructed from heavy duty steel
4Stainless steel bottom drip pan
4Zinc primer and polyurethane powder coating for
resistance against scratches and corrosion on the
exterior and interior surfaces
4Built-in anti-freeze and overheat protection
4Easy installation on a roof curb or stand
4Connection can be made from side or bottom of unit for
flexibility in any configuration
Steam Distribution Systems
Options
v---
230/1 400/3
SKE4-E05 5 3.7 16 5.5 1 35
SKE4-E10 10 7.5 33 11 1 35
SKE4-E20 20 15 - 22 1 35
SKE4-E30 30 22 - 33 1 54
SKE4-E40 40 30 - 44 1 54
SKE4-E50 50 36 - 53 1 76
SKE4-E60 60 44 - 64 1 76
SKE4-E80 80 60 - 87 1 76
SKE4-E90 90 66 - 96 1 76
SKE4-E100 100 74 - 107 1 76
SKE4-E110 110 82 - 119 2 76
SKE4-E120 120 90 - 130 2 76
4011008
E
El controlador SKE4 está configurado específicamente para su humidificador de vapor
SKE4.